
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1981 BATCH

1 Aashita C Shah auparikh@yahoo.co.in
2 Abhijit P Joshi
3 Alkesh V Bhatt
4 Alpa K Dave
5 Amit Narendrabhai Bhatt
6 Archana R Shah arshaha@hotmail.com
7 Atul Gordhanbhai Mistry
8 Balkrishna C Tanna balkrishnactanna@yahoo.com
9 Bela Sanjay Yagnik drbelayagnik@yahoo.com
10 Bhadresh Kantilal Shah
11 Bhargavi Rahul Pathak
12 Brijan H Choksi
13 Darshini Jagat Contractor inudus2@jindalonline.com
14 Dharmesh R Gajjar dharmesh@deeaar.com
15 DIVYESH NAVNITLAL SONI snehsafety@yahoo.com
16 HEMANT KANAIYALAL PATEL hemantpatel3747@rediffmail.com
17 Himanshu H. Majmundar majmundar@yahoo.com
18 Himanshu Manvendra Dixit
19 Hina N Vakil
20 Hina S Mehta
21 Hipul Jayantbhai Gajjar
22 Hiren R Shah drhiren_shah@yahoo.com
23 Hitendra J Pandya
24 HITENDRA JAYNTILAL PANDYA hjpandya127@yahoo.co.in
25 Hiteshbhai Bhupendrabhai Shah
26 Jagdish Arvindbhai Kalolia
27 Jayesh M Shah
28 Jayshree Kantilal Thakker drjk.thakker@gmail.com
29 Jigna Jayeshbhai Bhavsar
30 Jignesh Harishchandra Selugar
31 Jignesh Chandrakant Pandya jpandya1964@gmail.com
32 Kajal Mangaldas Sanghvi
33 Kalpesh K Thakkar
34 Ketananad V Gajjar
35 Ketki Prashant Patel
36 KRISHNA NIPUL MEHTA njmkrish1963@yahoo.co.in
37 Mahesh S Kotak
38 Mahesh Atmaram Thakkar dr.thakkar123@gmail.com
39 Mamta Shalesh Thakkar
40 Manish G Panchal
41 Manzil Navinchandra Desai
42 Mayur Babubhai Patel zerotomayur@yahoo.com
43 Minesh B Kothari
44 Mita J Mehta
45 Nayna Paresh Desai
46 Nikhil J Shah nikhilarpan@yahoo.com
47 Nikunj J Patel tinanikunj@yahoo.com
48 Nilanjana Jaykrishnabhai Thakkar nilathakkar@ymail.com
49 Nipul Savjibhai Patadia info@efind.com
50 Nita H Choksi
51 Panisha Bhagvandas Bhavsar
52 Pantha Himanshu Desai
53 Parul K Shah
54 Popat Bhudarbhai Patel



55 Prashant C Shah
56 Prashant Ramniklal Mehta
57 PRASHANT CHAMPAKLAL SHAH pcshah64@gmail.com
58 Prashant K Patel patelprashantk@hotmail.com
59 Prasun Shah
60 Rahul Popatlal Shah rahulshah@zyduscadila.com
61 Rajesh Satishchandra Bhatt
62 Rajesh Rameshchandra Patel
63 Rajesh Chturdas Brahmkshatriya
64 RAJESH RAMLUBHAYA DHAWAN rrdhawan@gsfcltd.com
65 Rajshri K Parikh
66 Samir H Shah samirsona@yahoo.com
67 Sandip Shrikant Mahulikar smahulikar@yahoo.co.in
68 SANJAY NAGINDAS SHAH snjysh64@gamail.com
69 Sanjay N Sakhidas
70 Sanjay Jagdishchandra Parikh
71 Shafali M Patwari
72 Shilpa H Modi
73 Sunil P Mehta smehta64@yahoo.com
74 Sunil K Parikh parikh.sunil@gmail.com
75 Surendra M Sharma
76 Tushar C Shah
77 Udayan Rajnikant Oza udyanoza@yahoo.com
78 Umeshbhai Damodardas Patel
79 Vashistha Bhupendra Vaidya
80 Vipul Suryakant Shah kishanzerox@yahoo.co.in
81 yatish mahendrabhai desai yatishdesai07@gmail.com
82 Yogesh Kantilal Patel
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